

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

56 LOYANG WAY # 06-07 ENTERPRISE BUILDING SINGAPORE 508775

VEHICLE NO : GBJ4485G

MAKE & MODEL : TOYOTA HI ACE VAN TURBO 5DR MT

CHASSIS NO : JTFHT02P500248661

DATE : 22 SEPT 2020

CLAIM TYPE : TP CLAIM

D.O.A : 19 SEPTEMBER 2020

TO : MS First Capital Insurance Ltd

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	1	FRONT BUMPER / DD		\$ 496.00	\$ 496.00
2	1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE X		\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
3	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / PR		\$ 193.00	\$ 193.00
4	1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER		\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
5	1	FRONT BUMPER CROSS MEMBER X		\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
6	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X		\$ 302.00	\$ 302.00
7	1	FRONT GRILLE UPPER X		\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
8	1	FRONT GRILLE LOWER X		\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
9	1	FRONT GRILLE INNER X		\$ 491.00	\$ 491.00
10	1	HEADLAMP ASSY RH ?		\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
11	1	HEADLAMP BRACKET RH ?		\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
12	1	HARNESS ASSY, WIRING COWL TO H/LAMP X		\$ 1,510.00	\$ 1,510.00
13	1	HARNESS ASSY, WIRING CASING RH ?		\$ 74.00	\$ 74.00
14	1	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH X		\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
15	1	FRONT DOOR RH / DD		\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
16	2	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH /		\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
17	1	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH X		\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
18	1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH ?		\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
19	1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH NO.2 ?		\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
20	1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR ?		\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
21	1	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR X		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
22	1	FRONT STEP GARNISH LH ?		\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
23	1	FRONT STEP UPPER PANEL LH X		\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
24	1	FRONT STEP LOWER PANEL LH X		\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
25	1	AIR FILTER BOX ?		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
				\$ 9,111.00	\$ 9,196.00

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 9,196.00
LESS 25%	\$ 2,299.00
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 6,897.00

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET / NK		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	1	COMPANY REGISTRATION STICKER / NK		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET X		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET X		\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
5	1	SEALANT FOR DOOR / NK		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
		TOTAL S/NETT		\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00

Labour Charges

1	To panel beat & align Rear portion, to remove & replace damaged parts.	\$ 1,200.00	600
2	To transfer door components to new door.	\$ 120.00	50
3	To apply anti rust coat and Tuff Kote repaired areas.	\$ 100.00	30
4	To check and rectify lighting & wiring.	\$ 60.00	30
5	To putty, spray painting Front Portions & other affected areas.	\$ 800.00	600
6	To conduct water leak test to ensure proper air & water sealing.	\$ 80.00	30

TOTAL LABOUR**\$ 2,360.00****Total Cost of Repairs****\$ 9,487.00**

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Steve (LKK) ML PL
23/9/11, 19.30a

5 hrs

P/P

Ry RL Sy

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed: **and**
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: